ENGLISH/GREEK MENU

MEHIKO HA PYCCKOM




LUNCH BUFFET

Monday to Saturday
12:30-15:00

Experience our extravaganza of mouth-watering appetizers and salads,
continue your gastronomic trip to our hot-dishes discoveries and make
an end to our enticing collection of cakes, local and international desserts,
and to a sumptuous fruit display
ZAGCTE TNV EUNEINIA PIAG PEYAANC NOIKIANIOC NEVTAVOCTIUWY
OPEKTIKWY KAl COAATWY, CUVEXICTE TO YACTPOVOUIKO 6ag Tadl
OTa KUPIWG paynTd Kal TEAEIWOTE GE PIA EAKUCTIKA cUAOYA and Toniké
Kai d1eBvn YAUKA, enmddpnia kal ppouTa.

€46.00
per person

avk &ropo

AMATHUS SUNDAY LUNCH BUFFET

Every Sunday
12:30-15:00

The ultimate culinary experience.
Specialties from Cyprus, Middle East, Mediterranean,
China, India all complemented
by our irresistible home-made desserts
H anéAuTtn yeuoTIkn epneipia.
Y neolaNité and Kunpo, Méon Avatohn, Meobyelo, Kiva, Ivdia
nou cupnNANPWvovTal and Ta AKATARIAXNTA ONITIKG eMISOENIC JIAG.

€55.00
per person

avék &ropo

Our Maitre and Chef De Cuisine on duty are at your disposal

should you require any clarification as to the products used

for the preparation of our Al a Carte menus as well as for our
breakfast, lunch and dinner buffets.

Ma onoladnnote dleukpivion ooV agopd Ta NPoidvTa
MouU XPNGIUOMOIoUVTal yIa TN NAPACKEUN TwV EDECUATWY
MoU NEPIEXOVTAI OTOUG KATAAOYOUG Pag KaBwG Kal 6To mpoyeupa,
peonuepiavo kal deimvo, 0 ENKEPANAS 2P 1 0 UNeUBUVOC

Tou €oTIaTOPIOU €ival oTn dIdBeoN 6ag

Dishes suitable for Vegan Dishes suitable for Vegetarian
KaTtdMnAo yia oAIkd XopTopayous KatédMnAo yia xoptopdyoug

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKeudopaTa kal enNidOEMIa o€ autd TO PEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
UNopPOUV va NPOKAAECOUV AMEPYIKN avTidpaon. O unéubuvog ECTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
e eival otn 81IdBeon cag kar Pnopei va oag SIABECE! TO EVOU OANEPYIOYOVWV

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA
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SALADS / ZANATEZ

Salad Bar / Mnou@é ZaAatwv Week Days  31.00
Wide selection of refreshing salads Sundays 38.00
and appetizers or create your own

MeydaAn noikiAia dpocepWwV CAAATWOV Kal

OPEKTIKWY A dNPIOUPYAGCTE TN dIKA GAG GAAATA

Greek Salad / ENAnvikn ZaAdra 17.00
*Allergens (4, 8, 14)

Cherry tomatoes, cucumber, organic dry oregano, Kalamata

black olives, red onion slices, red and yellow peppers,

feta cheese mousse, virgin olive oil and red wine vinegar

NTopaTivia, ayyoupdkia, opyavikn Enpn piyavn, paudpeg eN€g Kahaudrag,
(PETEC ANO KOKKIVO KPEUUUDI, KOKKIVEG Kal KITPIVEG MINEPIEG,

poug and Tupi PETa, NapBévo eAaibAado kai EUDI.

Caesar Salad / ZaAdra Tou Kaicapa 18.00
*Allergens (3,4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Iceberg and romaine lettuce, herbed croltons, crispy bacon,
parmesan flakes, tossed with creamy Caesar dressing

MapoUAI dicunepyK Kal popdva, kpouTdvia he BoTava, Tpayavo
MNEIKOV, VIPAdeC napueldvag, Ye kpepwdn odAtoa Tou Kaicapa

Topped with: / Me tqv mpootixn twv:

Chicken Fillet / ®iAéTo KOTONMOUAOU 22.00
*Allergens (3, 4,5, 6, 8, 9, 12, 14)
Grilled Prawn / [apideg oxdpag 25.00

*Allergens (2, 3,4,5, 6, 8,9, 12, 14)

Aegean Greek Salad / EAAnvika ZaAdra Alyaiou 19.00
*Allergens (3, 4, 8, 11, 14)

Crispy crusted calamari, Kalamata olives, feta cheese,

cucumber, red onion, tomatoes and seasonal greens,

fresh oregano vinaigrette

Tpayavo KaAaudpl ye kpouoTa, eNEC KaAaudTag, QEra,

ayyoupdKI, KOKKIVO KPEUUUDI, VTOUATES, AaXAVIKA ENOXNG,

BIveyKkpET Ue piyavn

Roast Vegetables Salad / 17.00
ZaAdTa Aaxavikwv

*Allergens (1, 6, 12, 13, 14)

Beetroot, celeriac, cauliflower, almond flakes, green apples,
asparagus, baby arugula, dry figs, barley with tahini dressing
Mavtddpt, oeAivopIZa, kouvounidl, VIPAdeg apuyddAiou, Npdoiva UNAa,
onapdyyia, pUAa pokac, anoénpauéva oUka, oitdpl

Kkal dressing and Taxivi

Topped with: / Me v mpootxn twv:

Grilled Tuna / Tévog otn oxdpa 24.00
*Allergens (1, 3, 6, 12, 13, 14)

Quinoa Salad / ZaAdara Kivéa 17.00
*Allergens (5, 6, 12, 14)

Garden green leaves, dry figs, pomegranate, caramelized
walnuts with white malt vinegar dressing

AvAueikTn npdoivn caAdTa, ano&npapéva ouka, podl,

KapapeAwpéva kapudia pe dressing and EUdI Aeukng Buvng

Topped with: / Me tqv mpoo0nxy twv:

Halloumi Cheese / XaA\oUp 20.00
*Allergens (4, 5, 6, 12, 14)

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKeEUAoUaTa Kal endOpnIa o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pNopoUV va NPOKAAECOUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU AANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA
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APPETIZERS / OPEKTIKA

@ Aubergines Parmigiano / MeNit{aveg pe NMNapuedava 18.00
*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9, 12, 14)
Oven baked aubergines with tomato sauce, parmesan
and mozzarella cheese
Wntéc peNitCdveg ue odAToa vioudrac, napueldva
Kal TUpi JOTOOPEANT

@ Halloumi Platter / MaTtéAa Kunplak@wv OpeKTIKWV 18.00
*Allergens (4, 8, 12, 13, 14)
Hoummous, melintzanosalata, tzatziki,
grilled halloumi, crispy pitta
Xoupol, pueAivi¢avooaAdra, T¢atdiki,
XaAoUuI oxdpag, Tpayavn nita

@ Burrata Cheese / Tupi “Burrata” 21.00
*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 14)
On tomato tartar, olive tapenade crostini, baby
arugula and pistachio pesto
2 € TapTAP VIONATAG, KPoOoTivI ENIAG "Tanevada”,
PUAa pOKag Kal NEcTo and (puaTiKI alyivng

SOUPS /ZOYTIEZ

@ Cream of Forest Mushroom Soup / 8.00
2ouna ye Mavitdpia Adooug
*Allergens (1, 4, 14)
Served with herbed croutons
> epPipeTal ue KpouTdOVIA APWUATICUEVA LE BoTava

Borscht Soup / Zouna Borscht 8.00
*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 14)

Beef broth with beetroots, carrots, cabbage,

beef cubes, served with sour cream

Bodivog wudg pe navtldpla, kapota, AAxavo,

KUBoug Bodivou, oepPIpICUEVOG WE EIVA KPEUQ

@ Clear Chicken Soup / Kotécouna 8.00
*Allergens (1, 8, 14)
With vegetables, diced chicken, noodles
Me Aaxavikd, KoTonouAo o€ KUBoUC, VOUTOAG

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal eMdOPNIa o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEcouV AMePYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA
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SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Triple Sandwich / TpinAé Zavrtouitg 17.00
*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 12, 14)

Toasted with emmental cheese and prosciutto cotto

ZeoTO GAVTOUITG WE TUPI EPUEVTAA Kl MPOGCIoUTO

Amathus Club Sandwich / KAaun Zdavrouitg Agadoiug 19.00
*Allergens (4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, crispy lettuce,

tomatoes and mustard-mayonnaise

DINETO KOTOMOUAOU oxdpac, unéikov, Tnyavitd aByo, Tpayavod

MOPOUNI, VTOUATEG Kal GAATCO OUoTAPOAG-UayIoVvECAG

California Chicken Wrap / KoténouAo Wrap 19.00
*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

Grilled chicken breast, avocado, crispy bacon,

cheddar cheese, cucumber, romaine lettuce, tomatoes

and mustard mayo

2 TNBoC KOTOMOUAOU oTN oxdpa, aBOKAVTO, TPAyavo UMNEIKOV,

TUpl ToévTap, ayyoupl, JapoUAI, VTOUATEG Kal JayioveLa JouoTApdag

Angus Beef steak Sandwich / 21.00
Zavtoultg pe Bodivé DiAéTo Zxdpag Angus

*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

Onion jam, tomatoes, horseradish cream sauce,

cheddar cheese, lettuce baby arugula in ciabatta bread
Mappehdda KpeppudioU, VIOUATEG, OAATOa KPEUAG and

panavakl, TUpi ToEvTap, PApoUAl, UAAG pOKAC o€ Wwi TolaundTa

Vegan Tortilla / Vegan Topriyia 18.00
*Allergens (1, 5, 7, 8)

Soya chicken meat, avocado, tomatoes, cucumber,

lettuce, mustard sauce

Koténouho cdyiag, aBokdavto, vioudra, ayyoupl, JapoUAl,

owg pPouotdpdac

V-Club / KAdun yia xopTtopdyoug 18.00
*Allergens (4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 14)

Fried egg, Emmental cheese, crispy lettuce, tomatoes

and mustard-mayonnaise

Tnyavntd auyo, Tupi Emmental, Toayavo papoUN, VIOUdTEG

KAl OAATOA PoucTApdac-Jayiovelag

All Sandwiches and Wraps are served with hand-cut fried potatoes
‘OAa Ta cavToUITS KAl TO wrap oePRipovTal e NATATEG TNYAVITEC

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal eMdOPNIa o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPOKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog ecTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA
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FRESH PASTA / OPEXKA ZYMAPIKA

Spaghetti or Penne / Znayyém n MNévveg 18.00
Choice of: / Emiloys ano:

Carbonara / Kapunovdpa *Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Soya minced Bolognaise / MnoAovél Kiudg and odyiag
*Allergens (1, 7, 8, 14)

Arabiata / Apanidra *Allergens (1, 8, 14)

Tagliatelle with Grilled Chicken / 19.00
Tahiatéeg pe KoténouAo Xxapag

*Allergens (1, 4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Garlic cream sauce with Pecorino cheese,

[talian pancetta and portobello mushroom

ZAATOO KPEUAG apWHATIOPEVN e 0kOPDO Kal TUpl

Mekopivo, ITaNIKN NavoETa Kal uavitTdpl NOPTOUNEND

Meat Pelmini / MeAyivi ye Kpéag *Allergens (1,4, 8,9) 20.00
Dumplings filled with minced pork served with sour cream
ZUPapIKA YEUIOTA WE X0IpIvd oepRipovTal ue EIvh KpEUa

Garidomakaronada / Fapidopakapovada 26.00
*Allergens (1, 2 ,4, 8, 9, 14)

Linguini with Prawns in bisque cream sauce

Alykouivi ue yapidec o odAToa and vioparivia

Saffron Forest Mushroom Risotto / 20.00
Pi1Z610 pavitTapiov e cappdv

*Allergens (1, 14)

With Asparagus

Me onapdyyia

Gluten free pasta available on request
Zupapika xwpic yAouTévn SIaBEaiua KaTonv aIripaTog

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal endOPNIa € auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA
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HOME-MADE BURGERS / ZIITIKA MIMOTEKIA

Homemade Amathus Burger / Zmmiké6 Mm@Ttéki Auaoug

Plain / 2kéTto **Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 13, 14) 20.00
with cheese / Me Tupi *Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 13, 14) 21.00
with bacon and cheese /

Me pnéikov kai Tupi *Allergens (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 13, 14) 22.00
Chicken Burger / Mniptéki Koténouiou 19.00

*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 13, 14)

Panko-breaded chicken breast, katsu curry sauce,
mayonnaise, onion rings, brioche

Mavapiouévo othBog koTdnoulou, odAToa Kép! Katsu,
Hayiovéla, Tnyavitd Kpepuudia o€ Wwpi brioche

Italian Angus Beef Burger / Itahiké Bodivé Mm@téki  24.00
*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13, 14)

Sun dried tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, pancetta,

mayonnaise with pesto, onion rings

NIaoT VToUdTa, TUPT JOTOaPENT, NAVGETA, UayIovELD UE NECTO,
POJEAEC KPEUMUDIOU

Vegan Burger / MnigpTéki Béykav 20.00
*Allergens (1,5, 7, 8, 13)

With soya mincemeat, tomato, lettuce and mustard mayonnaise
Me Kiud cdyiag, vioudTa, JapoUAl Kal payiovéla pouoTdpdag

All Dishes are available also on gluten free bread roll
‘O\a ta midra eivar d1a6€oiua Kal 6 PwPAKI Xweig YAouTévn

All our burgers are served with hand-cut fried potatoes
‘OAa Ta pnIpTEKIC Pag oepRipovTal UE TNYAVITEC NATATEG
KOEVEC OTO XEPI

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKeUdouaTa Kal endoOpnia o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pNopoUV va NPOKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog oTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye eival otn didBecn cag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA
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TASTE OF CYPRUS /TEYXZH ATIO KYT1PO

Mousaka / Mouoakdg *Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9, 14) 20.00
Layers of fried zucchini, eggplants, potatoes

& minced meat, topped with Mornay sauce

ZTowoelg and TNyavitd KOAOKUBAKI, UENTCAVEG, NATATEC

Kal Kiudg, oditoa Mornay

Lamb Kleftiko / Apvi KAéQTIKO *Allergens (1, 8, 14) 28.00
Oven baked lamb flavoured with oregano
ApVi YnTO APWUATICUEVO LE piyavn

Cyprus Souvlaki and Sheftalia / 23.00
Kunpiaké ZouBAdki kai Ze@Talid *Allergens (4, 8)

Served with tzatziki, tomato and cucumber salad,

French fried potatoes

YepBipetal pe 1¢aTliki, caAdTa and VIoPdATa Kal ayyoupdki,

TNYQVITEG NATATEG

Chicken Souvlaki / KoténouAo ZouBAdki 23.00
*Allergens (4, 5, 8)

Marinated in yoghurt and mustard, olive oil, served on

pitta bread with salad, tzatziki and French-fried potatoes
Mapivapiopévo o yiaoUpT! Kal JoucTdpdd, eAaidAad0,

OEPPIPICUEVO OE NiTa e 6aAdTa, TCATEiKI KAl TNYAVITEC NATATEQ

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal endOPNIa o€ auTd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA
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FISH / WAPI
Pan Fried Seabass Fillet / 31.00

AaBpaki ®iIAéTo Wnuévo o€ Tnydvi *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 14)
On creamy spinach quinoa, fricasse butter sauce
Y € KPEPWOEC onavakl pe Kivoa, odAtoa BouTUpou fricasse

Grilled Salmon Fillet “Label Rouge” / 34.00
DIAéTO ZoAopoU Ixdpag “Label Rouge” *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 14)
With lime herbs butter sauce, served with wild rice and beluga lentils
Me odAToa BouTUpou and Adiu kai BoTava oepBipeTal e dyplo

pUQ Kal pakéc beluga

Grilled Black Tiger Prawns / 37.00
Fapideg “Black Tiger” Ixdpag *Allergens (1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 12, 14)
Marinated with Italian herbs and mushroom barley risotto
drizzled with pesto

Mapivapiopévo e Itahikd BéTava kal piddto and KpiBdpl Kal

pavITAP! UE NECTO

Pan- Seared Halibut / 37.00
InnéyAwoca Wnuévn o€ Tnyavi

*Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 14)

With asparagus, risotto Milanese butter chives sauce

Me onapdyyia, pildto Milanese cdAToa and oxolvoénpaco kal Bout’pou

Deep Fried Scottish Calamari / Tnyavité Kahapdapr  25.00

ZKWTiag *Allergens (1, 3,4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 14)
Served with saffron aioli sauce
2 epPipeTal e cwg and ca@PAv Kai aloAl

MEAT AND POULTRY

@ Beef Tenderloin - 240 gr / Bodivé @iAéTo Tenderloin - 240 yp 47.00

Prime Irish beef / Avitepng noiétntac Bodivo IpAavdiag

@ @ Rib-eye Steak - 350 gr / Mnpig6Aa Rib-eye - 350 yp 49.00

USA prime beef rib eye steak
MNpwTng noioTnTag Bodivo Rib-eye USDA

@ Baby Lamb Chops / Apvioia Mayiddkia 29.00

®S

Marinated with rosemary, garlic and lemon
Mapivapiopéva e devtpoAiBavo, ckOpdo Kal AeUoVI

Grilled Pork T-Bone / Xoipivé T-Bone 29.00
Marinated with lemon and oregano, served with

Greek style new potatoes

Mapivapiopévn pe Aeudvi Kal piyavn, cepPIPICUEVN UE

naTtdTeq EANVIKOU TUMNou

All grilled items are suitably garnished and served with a choice of:
‘OAa 1a €idn oxdapag yapvipovral avaloya Kai ogpBipovral He noikiAia ano:

French Fries / Sauce Béarnaise / XaAtoa Mnepvél
Tnyavitég Matdreg *Allergens (1, 3, 4,5, 8, 9, 14)
Black Peppercorn Sauce /
Mashed Potatoes / > aatoa Maupou Mingpiou
Matdreg MNMoupé *Allergens (1, 3, 4,5, 8, 9, 14)
Mustards / MouoTdpdeg
Baked Potatoes / *Allergens (1, 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 14)
Matdreg Goupvou Garlic Butter Sauce / ZaAtoa

BoutUpou ApwuaTIopéVN e 2KOPd0
*Allergens (3, 4, 14)

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal endOPNIa o€ auTd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA
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DESSERTS & ICE CREAM

Chocolate 100% / ZokoAdara 100% *Allergens (4, 6, 8,9,12) 8.00
Bitter chocolate mousse, Guanaja cremeux,

chocolate biscuit, crunchy pearls

Mouc nikprig cokoAdTacg, Guanaja cremeux,

MMIOKOTO COKOAATAG, Tpayavd papyapItTdplia

Red Velvet Cheesecake / Kéik Tupiou Red Velvet 8.00
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

With cream cheese and black currants compote

Me KpeuWdES TUpPI Kal pavpa poupa

Avelana *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) 8.00
Milk chocolate mousse and gianduja creme

on hazelnut biscuit

Moug and cokoAdTa YAAGKTOC Kal KpEa gianduja

O€ PNICKOTO (POUVTOUKIOU

Peanut Butter *Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12) 8.00
Jivara chocolate, caramel, peanut butter financier

Dulcey Caramel *Allergens (4, 6, 8, 9, 12) 8.00
Muscovado streusel, banana confit

@@ Vegan Chocolate Cake / Kéik ZokoAdrag Béykav 8.00
*Allergens (8, 12)

Dark chocolate cream, cocoa biscuit
Maupn Kpéua coKOAATAC, UNMIcKOTO and KakAo

Traditional Cyprus Sweets / 8.00
Mapadoociakd Kunpiakd MAuka *Allergens (4, 6, 8, 12, 13)

Fresh Fruit Tart / Tapra ®péokwv PpolTwv 8.00
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

A buttery tart shell filled with vanilla cream,

topped with fresh fruits of season

Bdon tdpTag BouTUpou YEUIOTA e KpEua Baviliag,

YOAPVIPIOUEVN E PPECKA PPOUTA ENOXNC

Cheese Platter / MiatéAa Tupiwv *Allergens (6, 8, 12) 14.00
Variety of International and local cheeses

with accompaniments

MoikiAia and dieBvr kal TOMIKA TUPIA UE OUVODEUTIKA

Fresh Fruit Platter of Season 12.00
MatéAa Ppéokwv PpolTwv ENoxng

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKEUAoUATa Kal EMdOPNIA € auTO TO EVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKaAéoouv aMePYIKH avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn cag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA
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ICE CREAM SELECTION 3.50

Der SCoop
Salted Caramel/ 5 ,[
. . ava umaditoo
Ahatiopévn Kapapéha TaXYWTOV
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Banoffe / Mnavool
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Apple Pie / MnAénita
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Cheese Cake / Kéik TupioU
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Ferrero / okohata ®epépo
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Yogurt with Forest Fruit /
MaoupT and gppouTa Tou dAcoug
*Allergens (4, 9)

@ Strawberry / ®pdoula
@ Lemon / Aepdvi

Our ice creams might contain ingredients which can cause an allergic reaction.
All our desserts and ice creams are prepared in an area which handles milk,
gluten, peanuts, tree nuts, soya, sesame etc.

Please consult your Head Waiter for further information, our Maitre and Chef De
Cuisine on duty are at your disposal should you require any clarification
Ta naywTd pag JNopel va NEPIEXOUV cUOTATIKG MOU va NMPoKaAoUV aANEQYIaKH avTidpaon.
‘O\a pag Ta enmdodpnia Kal YAUKG ETOINAZOVTAl OE XWPoug drnou diaxelpidovtal YAAa,
yAOUTEVN, PIoTIKIa, Kapudia, cdyId, COUGAU! KTA.

O oepRITOPOC 0acg kal 0 ENIKEPANAC e eival oTnv dIABecn oag yia onoladrnoTe diEukpivnon.

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKeudopaTa Kal enNidOENIa o€ autd TO PEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
uUnopoUV va NMPOoKAAECOUV AAAEPYIKN avTidpacn. O unéubuvog E0TIATOPIOU Kal O EMIKEPANAG
e eival otn 81IdBeon cag karl Pnopei va oag SIABECE! TO EVOU OANEPYIOYOVWV

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



ALLERGENS INDEX

CELERY
YENVO

This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and root called celeries. You can find celery in
celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.

MephapBavel kotoavia anod oéAvVo, UA, OTTOPOUC Kal pida ou ovopdletal oehvopila.
Mropette va Bpeite oéAvo o aNdTI GEAVO, CONATEC, LEQIKA TIPOIOVTA KPEATOC, GOUTTEC KAl
KUBOUG AaXQVIKWV HAYEIPIKAG.

CRUSTACEANS
OoTtpakoeldn

Crab, lobster, prawns and scampi are crustaceans, shrimp paste often used in Thai and
south-east Asian curries or salads. Is an ingredient to look out for.

Ta kaBoupla, ot aoTakoi, ol yapideg kal Ta kapaBideg eival parakd 6otpaka, n ndota
yapidag, mou xpnolpomoleital cuxvd o€ KAPU 1 CANATEC TG TaAavdNng Kal Tng
NotioavatoAikrc Aoiag. Eival éva ouoTatiko mou TIPETEL Va TTPOCECOULE.

FISH
Yapi

You will find this is in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and
Worcestershire sauce.

Oa T0 BpeiTe O€ PEPIKES GANTOEG PaPLWVY, TITOEC, GANTOEG OQAATAC, KUBOUG AAXAVIKWV
LOYEIQIKAG Kal oahtoa Worcestershire.

MILK
faha

Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt. It can
also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, in powdered soups and sauces.

[t's often split into casein in curds and BLG in whey.

To yaha givat éva kolvd cuoTatikd Tou To BPIOKOUKE 0TO BOUTUPO, OTO TUPI, TNV KPEUA
YAAAKTOG, OTIC OKOVES YAAAKTOG Kall TO YiaoupTl Mropei emiong va Bpebel oe Tpo@Ia
Boutnyuéva og yaAa kal og COUTTEG Kal CANTOEC O OoKOvn. Zuyva Slaxwpiletal o kaleivn
o€ TUPATINYA Kal BLG 0g 0p6 YAAAKTOG

MUSTARD
Mouotdpda

Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient
can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces
and soups.

H vypn nouotépda, n okovn pouoTépdag Kat ot omopol LovoTdpdag Umdyovtal oTny
Katnyopia autr). AUTO TO CUOTATIKO UMOPE( £mmiong va Bpedei o Pwiid, Kapu, LapvAdE,
TIPOIOVTA KPEATOC, OANTOEC OANATAC, OANTOEG Kal GOUTIEC,

PEANUTS
OioTiki

Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why it's sometimes called
a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts,
sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.

Ta @LoTiKIa gival 6OTTPLA KAl UEYAAWVOULV OTO XWHA, YU aUTO HEPIKES POPEC ovopdlovTal
Kat @uTd. Ta @LoTIKIA XPNOIHOTTOI0LVTAL OUXVE WG CUOTATIKO O UTMIOKOTA, KEIK, KEPU,
emOOPTIA, GANTOEC (OTIWE CANTOA Yatau), KaBWG Kat o apayIGEAaIO Kat aAevpL.

SOYA
oya

Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour
or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also be found n desserts, ice-
cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.

Juyvd Bpioketat oe @acoa, @acoAla edamame, TAGTA MIsO, TPWTEVES GOYIAG, AAEVPL
ooylag iy tofu. H ooyia eivat éva Bacikd ouoTatikd o€ avatohiTiko @ayntd. Mmopei emiong
va Bpebei o emdOEMIQ, TAYWTA, TEOIOVTA KPEATOG, CANTOEG KAl XOPTOQAYIKA TTROIdVTA.

WHEAT-GLUTEN
Moutévn amoé Xitdpl

Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasen wheat/Kamut), rye barley and oats is often found in
foods containing flour such as some types of baking powder, batter, bread crumbs, bread,
cakes, pasta, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and fried foods which
are dusted with flour.

> tapy, kpBapdkt olkaAng Kat Bpwpn cuxva CUVAVTIOVTAL OE TPOPIA TIOU TIEPLEKOLV
ANeUpL, OTTWG PEPIKOUG TUTTOUG SloyKWTIKA {axapommAacTIKAG, COUN, TOWUHEVN GEUYaVIE,
Pw, KEIK, KouokoU G, TPOoIdVTA KpéaTog, CUUAPIKE, GOUTIEG Kal TNYavNTA TPO@IUA Ta
oroia elval MacTaNoUEéVa e AAEVPL.

EGGS
Auyd

Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousse, pasta, quiche,
sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.

Ta auyd ouxvd BpiokovTal O€ KEK, O LEPIKA TTPOoidvTa e BAon To Kpéag, paylové(a, Houg,
(upapIkd, CANTOEC Kal APTOOKEUACHATA 1 TPOQIA TIOU €XOUV BOUPTOLOTEL e Quyd.

LUPIN
Aourivo

Yes, lupin is a flower, but it's also found in flour! Lupin flour seeds can be used in some
types of bread, pastries and even pasta.

To Aoumvo eival éva houhoUd1, ald BpiokeTal emiong oto aleUpll Ot omopol and alevpl
AOUTTIVOU UTTOPOUV Va XPNOIUOTIOINBOUY OE EPIKA EION PWUIOU, YAUKWV Kat aKOuUn
CUHOPIKWV.

MOLLUSCS
Mahdkia

These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks but can also be commonly found in
oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.

MNephapBavouy ta pudia, To 0aAykdpl, To KaAapdpy, i6n omelpoeldous KoyxXUNOU.
Mmopouv eniong va Ppebolv cuxva o€ GAANTOA OTPEISILV f} WG OUCTATIKO GE GOUTIEG PAPIWV.

TREE NUTS
Kapmof Aévtpwv

Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume & grow underground). This
ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts.
You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders (often used in Asian
curries), stir-fried dishes, ice-cream, marzipan (almond paste), nut oils and sauces.

Na pnv pmepdeuTel e Ta QLOTIKIO. TO OUCTATIKO AUTO AVAPEPETAL OE KAPTTOUG HE KEAUPOC
TI0U avarrtuooovTal e O&vTea, OTWE Kapudia, KAoTava, aplydala Kal pouvToUKIA.
Mropetite va Bpeite Enpoug Kapmoug o€ YwHLA, UTIOKOTA, KPAKER, EMEOETIIA, OKOVEC (TTou
XPNOLHLOTIOIOUVTAL OUXVA OE CLATIKA (paynTd), O TNyavnTd Gayntd, maywtd, AadL amd
Kapudla Kal OGATOEG.

SESAME
Jouoapl

These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example),
breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.
AuTol ol oTIOPOL KIToPOUV CuXVA va BPeBolv 6To YW (Yia TapAdelya TAaoTTIAMOUEVO

HE KOUAOUPAKIA YIa XAUTTOUPYKEP), KPITGIVIA, XOUHOUG, oNCapéAalo Kat Taxivi. Mepikég
(POPEC XPNOILUOTIOIEITAL KAl OE GAAATES (PPUYAVIOUEVA.

SULPHUR DIOXIDE
Ao€eidlo Tou Ogiou

This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes.
You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetables as well as in wine and beer.
If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of devel oping a reaction to sulphur dioxide.
AUTO gival éva GUOTATIKO TIOU XPNOIUOTIOLEITAL CUXVA GE amOENPAEVA (POUTA OTTWG
otagidec, amoénpapéva Bepikoka kat dapdoknva. Mmopei emiong va To Bpeite kai oe
TIPOIOVTA KPEOTOE, AVAPUKTIKY, Aaxaviké kaBwg Kat og Kpaot kat pmopa. Av éxete aobpua,
UMAPXEL eYaNUTEPOG KivEuvog avamTtuéng avtidpaonc ato Slogeidio Tou Beiou.




OBEJEHHbBIN WUBEACKAW CTOJT

noHefenbHIK - CybboTa
c 12:30 pgo 15:00
HacnaauTtech WWPOKMM BbIDOPOM BKYCHbIX 3aKYCOK 1 CanaTos,
a TaKkxke HalUMK ropadunMy 6roaamu.
3aBepuwuTe Balle racTpoHOMMYECKoe nyTeLlecTBre Hallew
AMNMNeTUTHOW KOMNEKUMEN MECTHBIX U MHTEPHALIMOHANbHbBIX 4ECEPTOB,
a Takxe 1306unmem Ceexnx GPyKToB.

€46.00

3 nepcomy

BOCKPECHbIV WBEACKMI CTOJ “AMATHUS”
AMATHUS SUNDAY LUNCH BUFFET

Mo BOCKpeCeHbAM
Every Sunday
c 12:30 go 15:00

HezabbiBaemble raCTPOHOMMYECKME BeYaTeHns.

TpaguumoHHble 6oga Knnpa, bnnkHero BocToka,
CpenvzemHomopba, Kntada n VIHaWK, a TakKe LIMPOKUM
ACCOPTUMEHT HEeMPeB30MAEHHbIX AOMALWHKX 4eCepTOB

€55.00

3a nepcomy
per person

brioga, noaxoaaLme Ana BeraHos briloga, noaxoasLve AnA BeretapuaHLies
Dishes suitable for Vegan Dishes suitable for Vegetarian

* HekoTopble 61043, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAEePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckaszaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDB B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT HAC
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CAJTATBI / SALADS

Canar - bap / Salad Bar ByaHu  31.00
LInpoKnii BbIGOP CBEXMX CanaToB 1 3aKyCOK, Bockpecerbe 38.00
a TaKXKe MHrpeaneHTbl 414 NPUroToBNeHNA

canata Ha Ball BKyC

F'peueckun canar / Greek Salad 17.00
*AnnepreHbl (4, 8, 14)

Tomatbl Yeppn, orypLibl, HaTyPanbHbIN CyLEHbI OperaHo,

YepHble ONMBKM Kanamata, TOMTUKIM KPAaCHOTO J1yKa, KPaCHbI

W KeNThI nepeL, MyccC 13 cbipa OeTa, ONMBKOBOE MAC/IO W KPACHbIN
BNHHbBIA YKCYC

Canar Llesapb / Caesar Salad 18.00
*Anneprensl (3, 4,5, 6, 8,9, 12, 14)

JIncTba canata ancobepr U POM3H, NMPAHbIE KPYTOHbI, XPYCTALLNI
OEKOH 1 X/1I0MbA Cbipa NapMe3aH; 3aNPaBAAeTCA CIMBOUYHbBIM
coycom Llesapb

ﬂ()l’?O/lHLll’ﬂ(’./leblC qupe()ueHmbz:

KypuHoe ¢une / Chicken 22.00
*Anneprensl (3, 4,5, 6, 8,9, 12, 14)
KpeBeTku Ha rpune / Grilled Prawn 25.00

*Anneprensbl (2, 3, 4,5, 6, 8,9, 12, 14)

Fpeuveckui canat no-arenckn / Aegean Greek Salad  19.00
*AnnepreHsl (3, 4, 8, 11, 14)

Kanbmapbl C XpyCTALLEN KOPOUKOW, ONMBKK KanamaTa, cbip deTa,
orypeLl, KpacHbli YK, MOMKAOPbI, CE30HHaA 3eeHb U
COYC-BMHErpeT CO CBEXMM OperaHo

Canart 3 3ane4yeHHbIX OBoLYein 17.00

/ Roast Vegetables salad
*Anneprensl (1, 6, 12, 13, 14)

C COYyCOM TaxXnHK, CBeK/own, cenbaepeem, LlBeTHOI?I Kal_lyCTOl;l,
MWUHAANBbHBIMM XIOMbAMMK, 3eNeHbIMY AOOKaMK, CNap»Kel,
PYKKOSIOW, CYLLEHbBIM UHXNPOM, AUMEHD

[lokpvimblii:

KapeHbit TyHel / Grilled Tuna 24.00
*Anneprensl (1, 3, 6, 12, 13, 14)

Canart c KuHoa/ Quinoa Salad 17.00
*Anneprensl (5, 6, 12, 14)

JINCTbA CapoBOW 3eNeHK, CYLIEHbIVI UHXMP, rPaHar,
KapaMenmn3npoBaHHble rPeLiKMe Opexm C 3anpaBKo
13 6enoro CoNoA0BOro YKCyca

[lokpvimblii:

Coip Xannymu / Halloumi Cheese 20.00
*AnnepreHsbl (4, 5, 6, 12, 14)

@ He conepaT naKTo3bl He copepxart rioTeHa
Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

* HekoTopble 6103, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAEePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckasaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDBD B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT HAC
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SAKYCKWN / APPETIZERS

BaknaxaHbl MapmugkunaHo / Aubergine Parmigiano 18.00
*Anneprenbl (1, 4, 8, 9, 12, 14)

[NeueHble GaknakaHbl C TOMATHbIM COYCOM, CbIPOM Mapme3aH
N MOLIapeniomn

Knnpckne 3akycku / Cyprus Appetizer Platter 18.00
*AnnepreHbl (4, 8, 12, 13, 14)

O TOMaTHOM TapTape, OVMBKOBOW TaneHaae KPOCTUHMY,
NINCTBA PYKKOMbI U GUCTALLIKOBOM M €CTO

Byppara / Burrata Cheese 21.00
*AnnepreHsbl (4, 6, 8, 14)

lNopaeTca Ha TOMAaTHOM Kaprnayyo, dDI/ICTaLLIKOBOM necTo,
N NNCTbAX MONOAOWN PYKKOJbI

CYTIbl / SOUPS

Kpem-cyn ns necHbix rpn6os 8.00

/ Cream Forest Mushroom Soup
*Anneprenbi (1, 4, 14)
[Nofaerca ¢ NPAHBIMK KPYTOHaMN

Bopuwy / Borscht Soup 8.00
*Anneprenbl (1, 4, 8, 14)

[OBAXKMI OYNIbOH CO CBEKIION, MOPKOBDIO, SIYKOM, KaPTOLWKOW,
KanycTom v KyOrKamu roBAAMHbI, MOJAETCA CO CMETaHOM

Mpo3pauHbin KypuHbin 6ynboH / Clear Chicken Soup 8.00
*Anneprenbi (1, 8, 14)

C oBoLLaMK, KyCOYKamu KypyLbl 1 NanLiom

@ He conepaT naKTosbl He copepxart rioTeHa
Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

* HekoTopble 61043, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckasaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHO.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDBD B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT HAC
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COHABNYW W NEMEWKKM / SANDWICHES & WRAPS

TpexcnonHbin caHABUY / Triple Sub Sandwich
*AnnepreHbl (4, 6, 8, 12, 14)

TOCTbI C CbIPOM SMMEHTasb W MPOLWYTTO “KOTTO”
KOMYéHasa TOHKO Hape3aHHadA BeTUMHa

Kny6Hbin caHaBny Amathus / Amathus Club Sandwich
*Anneprenbl (4,5, 6, 8, 9, 12, 14)

*KapeHas Ha rpune KypuHasa rpyaka, 0eKoH, KapeHoe Ao,
XPYCTAWME NUCTbA Canata, MOMUAOPbI M FOPYMYHO-MaNoHe3HadA
3anpaska

KanndopHuiickoe KypuHoe o6epTbiBaHNe

/ California Chicken Wrap
*Anneprenbl (3, 4,5, 6, 8, 9, 14)

KypwviHasa rpyKka Ha rpune, aBokaao, XpyCTalmi 6eKoH, orypetl,
canat POM3H, Cbip Yeaaep, NOMUAOPbI U rOPUMUYHbIN MalrioHe3s

C3HABNY CO CTEMKOM U3 roBAANHbI AHryc

/ Angus Beef steak Sandwich
*Anneprenbl (4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

ﬂyKOBOG BapeHbe, NoMnaopP.I, CNMBOYHbIN COYC M3 XpeHa,
orypedu, canat POM3H, NNIMCTbA PaKkeTbl B xnebe ymabatra

BeraHckasa TopTunbsa / Vegan Tortilla
*Anneprensbi (1, 5, 7, 8)

CoeBoe KyprnHOe MACO, aBOKaAo, MoOMMAOPLI, OTypLbl,
JINCTbA CanaTa, FOplWIHHbIVI coyc

V-Club
*Anneprenbl (4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 14)

*KapeHoe anLo, Cbip SMMEHTasb, XPYCTALWMI canaTt, MOMUAOPDI
N TOPYNYHO-MAIOHE3HbIN COYC

17.00

19.00

19.00

21.00

18.00

18.00

Bce caHABMYM NOAAIOTCA C HAPE3aHHOW BPYUHYIO XapPEeHOW KapTOLWKOW
All Sandwiches and Wrap's are served with hand-cut fried potatoes

@ He conepxat naktosbl He copepxart rioTeHa
Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

* HekoTopble 61043, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPbIE MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbI Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss

pacckaszaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv MPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE ULUEHbB YKA3AHDB B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT

HAC
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[MTACTA 1 MAKAPOHbI / FRESH PASTA

CnarerTu unu neHHe / Spaghetti or Penne 18.00
Coyc Ha BblIbop:
KapboHapa / Carbonara *Anneprensi (1, 4, 8, 9, 14)

@ @ CoeBbilt papLu bonoHbese

/ Soya minced Bolognaise *Anneprens! (1, 7, 8, 14)
@ @ Apabuata / Arabiata *Allergens (1, 8, 14)

Tagliatelle with Grilled Chicken 19.00
/ TanbATeNNe c Kypuuen Ha rpune

*Anneprenbl (1, 4, 6, 8, 12, 14)

YeCHOUHbIV CIMBOYHBI COYC C CbIPOM NEKOPWHO,

UTaANbAHCKOW NaHYeTTol 1 rprbom nopTobenno

MenbmeHm / Meat Pelmeni *Anneprens (1, 4, 8, 9) 20.00
C HauvHKOW 13 pybNeHom CBUHKMHDI, MOAAOTCA
CO CMeTaHoM

FapupomakapoHapga / Garidomakaronada 26.00
*Anneprensbl (1, 2 ,4, 8, 9, 14)
ﬂI/IHFyI/IHl/I C KpeBeTKaMn B COyCe Ha OCHOBE MOPENPOAYKTOB

@ @ PusoTTo C WwadpaHOBbIMU NIeCHbIMU FPN6amMmm 20.00
/ Saffron Forest Mushroom Risotto
*Anneprenbi (1, 4, 14)
Co cnapxen

be3rnoTeHoBbIE MaKapOHbl AOCTYTHbI MO 3anpocy
Gluten-free pasta available on request

@ He conepaT naKTo3bl He copepxart rioTeHa
Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

* HekoTopble 6103, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckasaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDBD B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT HAC
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BYPIEPBI JOMALWHEIO MPUTOTOBJTEHNA
/ HOME-MADE BURGERS

AomawHun 6yprep Amathus / Amathus Burger

6e3 fobaBok / Plain *Anneprens! (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 13, 14) 20.00
C cblpom / with cheese *Anneprensi (3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 13, 14) 21.00
C cblpom 1 bekoHom / with cheese and bacon 22.00

*Anneprensbl (3, 4,5, 8,9, 13, 14)

Kypunbini 6yprep / Chicken Burger 19.00
*Anneprenbl (4, 5, 8, 9, 13, 14)

pyaka UbINneHKa B NaHUPOBKe, COYC Kappw Kally, MalioHes,
NyKOBbIE KOJbLIa, OynouKa

UtanbaHckni 6yprep c roBagnHom AHryc 24.00
/ Italian Angus Beef Burger

*Anneprenbl (4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13, 14)

BaneHble NOMMAOPbI, CbIp MOLapena, NaH4yeTTa, ManoHe3

C COyCOM MecCTo, NNyKoBble KO/bLia

Beranckuim 6yprep / Vegan Burger 20.00
*AnnepreHsbl (1, 5, 7, 8, 13)

C coeBblM d)apLLIGM, noMnaopamMu, MMCTbAMK CaslaTa
N TOPYNYHbBbIM MaloHe30M

Bce bnioaa TakxKe AOCTYMHbI Ha 6E3rMOTEHOBbIX OY10YKax
All Dishes are available also on gluten-free bread rolls

Bce byprepbl NOAAIOTCA C apeHbiM KapTodenem, Hape3aHHbIM BPYUHYIO.
All our burgers are served with hand-cut fried potatoes

BKYC KUTPA / A TASTE OF CYPRUS

Mycaka / Moussaka 20.00
*AnnepreHsbi (1, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Cnerka o6>|<apeHHb|e JTIOMTUKN LIYKKHW, 6a|<ﬂa>KaHa, KapTOd)eJ'Iﬂ
N MACHOWN anpLu, BblKJ1TablBatOTCA CITOAMU U 3aMeKatoTCA nof
COyCOM MOPH>

BapaHuHa «Kne¢ptuko» / Lamb Kleftiko 28.00
*AnnepreHnl (1, 8, 14)

3aneyeHHas B neyu 6apaH|/|Ha C apOMaTOM OperaHo

Kunpckuin wawnbik Cysnaku n kon6acku Wedranba 23.00

/ Cyprus Souvlaki and Sheftalia
*AnnepreHbl (4, 8)

[NopatoTca C LaumKkm, CanaTtom 13 NoOMUAOPOB 1 OrypLIOB
1 KapTohenem dpu

CyBnaku u3 Kypuubi / Chicken Souvlaki 23.00
*AnnepreHsbi (4, 5, 8)

MapuvHyeTca B MOrypTe, ONIMBKOBOM Mac/le 1 ropuumLa,
MOAAETCA Ha KUMPCKOW XNeOHOM NeneLlKe C canaTom,
LauUVKIL 1 KapTodenem Gpu

@ He copepxat naktosbl He copepxart rioTeHa
Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

* HekoTopble 6103, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPbIE MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruyueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbI Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckaszaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHIo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDB B EBPO U BKINIWYAIWT HAC



fiza

al €
PbIBA / FISH
KapeHoe pune mopcKoro oKyHs 31.00

/ Pan Fried Seabass Fillet *Anneprenni (1, 3, 4, 14)
CDpMKace 13 KMWHOQA CO CJIMBOYHbBIM WMMHATOM, CITMBOYHbIN CoycC

HdomawHuin KonyeHbin nococb “Label Rouge” 34.00

/ Homemade Smoked Salmon “Label Rouge”
*AnnepreHsbl (2, 3, 4, 8, 9, 14)

B conpoBoxaeHn KpaboBbIX KaHHENTOHN

YepHble TUrpoOBble KpeBeTKN Ha rpune 37.00
/ Grilled Black Tiger Prawns *Anneprensi (1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 12, 14)
MapMHOBaHHOG C UTaNTbAHCKUMW TPaBamMi 1 Fpl/I6HbIM AdmMeHeM
PU30TTO C NeCTo

MKapenbinn nantyc / Pan- Seared Halibut 37.00
*Anneprensbl (1, 3, 4, 8, 14)

Co cnap»ei, pr3oTTO NO-MUNAHCKM CITMBOYHO-TTYKOBbIN COYC

LlWoTnaHpckue Kanbmapbl, XKapeHblie Bo ¢pputiope 25.00
/ Deep-Fried Scottish Calamari *Anneprensi (1, 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 14)
I_Iouamcsq C COyCcoOmM 13 LuadeaHa N YeCHOYHbIM COYCOM anonu

MACO N TITNUA / MEAT AND POULTRY

@ FoBAXbA Bbipe3Ka - 240 zp / Beef Tenderloin - 240 gr  47.00

leﬂaHﬂ,CKaﬂ roBaanHa npemmym Knacca

@ Punb6ai creiik - 350 zp / Rib-eye Steak - 350 gr 49.00

®S

loBaamHa USA npemmnym Knacca

OT6uMBHbIE N3 ArHeHKa / Baby Lamb chops 29.00
MaprHOBaHHbIE, C PO3MaPUHOM, YECHOKOM U TMIMOHOM

@ OT6umBHaA n3 ceBuHuHbI Ha rpune / Grilled Pork Chop 29.00

MaprHOBaHHbIN C IMMOHOM 1 OPEraHo, NOJAETCA C MOMIObIM
KapTodenem no-rpeyeckn

Bce 6mona Ha rpune nogalTcA Co caiegqyrmum
ACCOPTVIMEHTOM rapHMpPOB N COYyCOB:

KapTodenb ¢pu / French fries BepHec coyc / Sauce béarnaise
*AnnepreHsbl (1,3, 4,5, 8, 9, 14)
Kaprodenstoe niope / Coyc ¢ yepHbIM NepLem
Viashed Potatoes / Black peppercorn sauce
MeyeHbl kKapTodenb / *Annepretbl (1, 3, 4,5, 8, 9, 14)
Baked Potatoes lopumua / Mustards
*AnnepreHsbl (1,3, 4,5, 8, 9, 14)
YecHouHbI coyc / Garlic butter sauce
*AnnepreHsbl (3, 4, 14)

@ He conepaT naKTo3bl He copepxart rioTeHa
Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

* HekoTopble 6103, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckasaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDBD B EBPO U BKNIWYAIWT HAC



izii

a €

OECEPTBI N MOPOXKEHOE /
DESSERTS & ICE CREAM

LLokonap 100%/ Chocolate 100% *Anneprens (4, 6,8,9,12) 8.00
MyCC 113 FOPbKOro WOKOMaaa, Kpeme 13 'yaHaxu, WOKONaaHbIN
OUICKBUT, XPYCTALLMIA XKEMUYT

Yuskenk KpacHbin bapxaT / Red Velvet Cheese Cake 8.00
*Anneprenni (4, 8, 9, 12)

CO CJIMBOYHBIM CbIPOM M KOMMOT U3 YEePHOM CMOPOAMHbI

ABenaHa/ Avelana *Anneprensi (4, 8, 9, 12) 8.00
Mycc 113 MOMOYHOTO LIOKOMAAa KPEMOM [KaHay s
Ha 6I/ICKBI/ITG C NeCHbIM Opexamu

@ @ BeraHckni WokonagHbinl TOPT 8.00
/ Vegan Chocolate Cake *Anneprensi (8, 12)
Kpem 13 TEMHOrO LIOKONaaa, OMCKBUT C Kakao

Apaxucosoe macno/ Peanut Butter *Anneprensi (4, 6,8,9,12) 8.00
LLlokonag Jivara, Kapamenb, GrUHaAHCKEP C apaxmMCOBbIM MAC/IOM

Oynbcn Kapamenb/ Dulcey Caramel *Anneprensi (4, 6,8,9,12) 8.00
Tpeizens MyckoBano, 6aHaHOBOE KOHOU

TpaaununoHHblie Kunpckue cnagoctu / Cyprus Sweets 38.00
*Allergens (4, 6, 8, 12, 13)

Ceexxuii ¢ppykroBbint TOpT / Fresh Fruit Tart 8.00
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Kop3KHouUKa 13 CIMBOYHOTO TeCTa, HanoMHEHHAsA BaHWIbHbBIM
KpPeMOM, U CE30HHbIMU GPYKTaMM

CbipHan Tapenka / Cheese Platter *Allergens (6, 8, 12) 14.00
ACCOPTY 13 UMMOPTHbIX 1 MECTHBIX COPTOB Cbipa C
COMYTCTBYOLWMMM NPOAYKTaMU

AccopTi n3 ce3oHHbIX PpyKTOB / Fresh Fruit Platter 12.00

3a wapux
MOPOXEHOE B ACCOPTUMEHTE / 3.50
ICE CREAM SELECTION

ConeHas kapamesb VlorypT ¢ necHbiMy arogamu

Salted Caramel Yogurt with Forest Fruits
*AnnepreHsbl (4, 8, 9, 12) *AnnepreHbl (4, 9)

AGnoyHbI Nrpor @ KnyOHMKa

Apple Pie Strawberry

*AnnepreHsbl (4, 8, 9, 12)
@ JIMMOH
Ynskenk Lemon

Cheese Cake
*AnnepreHsbl (4, 8, 9, 12)

@ He conepxat naktosbl He copepxart rioTeHa
Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

* HekoTopble 6103, BbiNeYKa 1 MOPOXEHOE MOTYT COAePKaTb MHIPEAVEHTI, KOTOPble MOTYT
BbI3BaTb annepruueckyto peakumio. Hal MeTpaoTenb 1 AeXypHbIN Wwed-nosap BCeraa rotoss
pacckasaTb Bam 0 NpoayKTax, MCnomnb3yemblX Mpv NPUroTOBAEHWI BI04 HaLero MeHHo.

BCE UEHbB YKA3AHDBD B EBPO U BKNIWYAIWT HAC



ALLERGENS INDEX

CEJTbJEPEN

Bkntoyaet cTebnn, NUCTbA, CEMEHa, a TakKe KOPEHb
cenbaepes. Cnefpl cenbaepes MOXHO BCTPETUTL B
cenbAepeeBor Conu, canatax, HEKOTOPbIX MACHbIX

npoayKTax, Cynax, a Takke B Kyourkax 0ynboHa.

PAKOOBPA3HbIE

K pakoobpasHbiM OTHOCATCA Kpab, nobcTep,
KpeBeTKM 1 NaHryCTuHbl. CTOUT 13beraTb Takxe
erBeTOQHOPI MacTbl, KOTOPaA YaCTo NCMNOSIb3yeTCA B
TaMCKOM W IOr0-BOCTOYHO-a3MaTCKOM KYXHAX U
ABNASTCA VHIPEeANEeHTOM COYCOB, KAPPW 1 CanaToB.

PbIBA

AnnepreH COAepKMTCA B HEKOTOPbBIX PbIOHbBIX COYCax,
nuuUe, Nprnpasax, 3anpaBKkax Ana canatos, KyomnKax
6ynbOHa, a Takxe BycTtepckom coyce.

MOJIOKO

Monoko ABNAeTCA OCHOBHbBIM UHTPEANEHTOM Macna,
Cblpa C/IMBOK, MOJTOYHOIO NMOPOLLKA 1 norypTa. Ero
cnepbl MOXKHO BCTPETUTL B OM10AaX, MasvpoBaHHbIX
NV CMa3aHHbIX MOSIOKOM, a TakKe B MOPOLLIKOBbIX
cymnax u coycax. YacTo AenmTca Ha KaseuH - B
TBOPOTe, 1 6eTa-NaKTOrNobyNH — B CbIBOPOTKE.

FOPYMLIA

K aton KaTeropun OTHOCATCA XKWAKaA rop4nLa,
I'ODMI/IL{HbIVI MOPOWOK N CemeHa rop4mnLibl. AﬂnepreH
BCTPEYaLTCA TaKXKe B HEKOTOPbIX COPTax xneba,
Kappw, MapnHaaaX, MACHbIX MPOAYKTaxX, 3arpaBkax
AJ1A CaNaToB, COyCax 1 Cymnax.

APAXINC

Apaxnc OTHOCUTCA K 6OOOBBIM 1 ero nofbl PacTyT
nof 3emner, UMeHHO NMo3TOMY apaxmc MHOrAA
Ha3blBaOT 3eMIAHBIM OpPexom. Ero 4yacTo Mcnonb3ayioT
B KauecTBe VHrpearieHTa B neyeHbe, TopTax U Apyrnx
flecepTax, Kappw 1 coycax (Takumx kak coyc Catan).
Kpome Toro, 13 apaxunca Npon3BOAAT MAC/Io U MyKY.

COA

Con AsnAeTca 6a30BbIM UHIPEAUEHTOM BOCTOUYHOM
KyxHW. BcTpeuaeTca B coeBom TBOpOre, 606ax
34amame, Nacte MUCO, TEKCTYPUPOBaHHOM COEBOM
Henke, coeBou Myke unm Tody. Takke, cneabl cou
MOXHO BCTPETUTb B lecepTax, MOPOXEHOM, COyCaX,
MACHbIX N1 BEretapnaHCKMx NpoayKrax.

MWEHNLA-

MweHna (06bluHaA 1 KamyT), poxb, AUMEHb 1 OBEC
BCTPEUAIOTCA B MULLIEBbIX NMPOAYKTAX, COAEPMKALLMX MYKY,
HEKOTOPbIX BUAAX pPaspbixnunTenei, Tecte,
NAHMPOBOYHBIX CyXapAX 1 KPOLLKe, Xnebe, MakapOHHbIX
V30envAx, Kyc-Kyce, MACHBIX MPOAYKTaX, TOPTaX 1 BbiNeuke,
COycax, Cynax ¥ >kapeHblx 671104ax, MPUCHINAHHBIX MyKO.

ANLA

Anua cofiepKaTca B TOPTax, HEKOTOPbIX MACHbBIX
npoayKrtax, ManoHese, MyCCax, MaKapOHHbIX
n3genmax, Knax n niporax C 3aBapPHbIM KPEMOM,
COycCaXx, Bblneyke n ToObIX 6mo;1a><, CMa3saHHbIX Nnu
rNa3npoOBaHHbIX AVILIOM.

JIOMNH

J1a, NonnH — 3TO LBETOK, HO OH MOKeT cofepxaTbCA B
MyKe! f\/\yKa 13 CeEMEH NIOMKHa NCMONTb3YETCA B
NMPUroToBNeHN HEKOTOPbLIX COPTOB xneba, BbiNeukm 1
JOaXXe MakapOoH.

MOJTTIOCKN

Muann, YINTKN, KaltbMapbl 1 AP. Takxe BCTpeYatoTCA
B YCTPUYHbBIX COyCaX, TYWeHbIX pr6HbIX 6J'If0,£l,a>< npary.

OPEXM

He nyTaliTe C apaxvcom, KOTOPbI OTHOCUTCA K 60O0BbIX
1 pacTeT NoA 3eMnelt. ITOT annepreH CoAepKUTCA B
opexax, KOTopble PacTyT Ha AePeBbAX, TaKMX KaK KeLlbto,
MUHAANb 1 QyHAyK. Opexu MOryT cofepkaTbca B xnebe,
neueHbe, Kpekepax, 1ecepTax, OPeEXOBOM NOPOLLIKe
(4aCTo MCNONB3YETCA B a3MaTCKIMX COycax), bniofax
CTYp-Gpait, MOPOXKeHOM, MapLmnaHe (MMHAanbHan
NacTa), OPEXOBOM MAC/Ie 1 COyCax.

KYHMXYT

CemeHa 3TOro pacTeHma MOoryT COepKaTbCA B
xne60-6ynoyHbIx 13aenuax (B kauecTse NpucbInkm
Ha Bynoukax 1 byprepax, Hanpumep), XyMmyc,
KYH>KyTHOM Macse 1 nacre TaxmHW. MIHoraa mx
MOAXKapWBAIOT M MCMOMb3YIOT B CasnaTax.

OVOKCKM[ CEPbI

370 BelecTBO YacTo MCMOSb3yEeTCA B NPOV3BOACTBE
CyweHbIX GPYKTOB, TaKKMX Kak M3I0M, Kypara v
yepHOCMB. OH MOXET COAePKaTbCA B MACHbIX
NpoAyKTaX, ra3npoBaHHbIX HAaMWTKax, OBOLLAX, a
Takxe BMHe 1 nNmBe. ECNn Bbl CTpafjaeTe acTMOM, TO
noABep»KeHbl BBICOKOMY PUCKY Pa3BUTUA
annepruyeckon peakumnm Ha AnMOKC1 cepbl.






